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	WA-ACTE Summer Conference Registration Form
The Davenport Grand Hotel, Spokane WA
August 3-6, 2025 (In-Person)
August 13-31, 2025 (Remote)



1.	Name and Contact Information

	Registrants may attend any sessions, but please indicate your main instructional program area for planning purposes (check one only).
	 WACTA-Administrators
	 WAAE-Agricultural
	 WE-BAM-Business & Marketing
	 HSCTE-Health Science

	 WA-FACSE-Family and Consumer Sciences
	 WA-CCER-Career Counseling & Employment Readiness
	 WITEA-Technology / STEM / Skilled & Technical Sciences



Position:   CTE Teacher   CTE Director   CTE Assistant Director   Other Administration   Counselor/Career Specialist   Non-CTE Teacher   Other

Name (First and Last)	

Badge Name (e.g. Bill for William)	Certification #	

School District	School	

Work Address	City/State/ZIP	

Work Telephone	Cell	

Work Email	Personal Email	

Home Address	City/State/ZIP	

	Do you have a specific dietary requirement, which requires our awareness?  Please note that we strive to be an inclusive, accessible conference, but not all requests can be guaranteed.  Please complete the SurveyMonkey request by July 1, 2025. https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/SC25specialrequests 



2.	Summer Conference Registration Options and Rates
	Registration Options
Registration Includes WA-ACTE membership and approximately 28 clock hours (pending approval).
Clock hours may include STEM, Equity-CCDEI, and Leadership specialty clock hours.
Meals Included: Sunday breakfast/lunch, Monday breakfast/lunch, Tuesday breakfast/lunch, and Wednesday breakfast.
	Super
Early Bird
Thru
April 30
	
Early Bird
May
1-31
	
Advance
June
1-30
	
Late
July
1-31
	
Onsite
After
July 31

	Professional
	 $500
	 $575
	 $625
	 $675
	 $725

	Life (WA-ACTE Life members only.)
	 $425
	 $500
	 $550
	 $600
	 $650

	Retired (Must not be employed by a school district for this rate.)
	 $235
	 $310
	 $360
	 $410
	 $460

	Student / Retired Life (Must not be employed by a school district for this rate.)
	 $200
	 $275
	 $325
	 $375
	 $425

	You will be registered for in-person attendance unless the remote box is checked.
	
	 Remote

	
	Additional Options (Must Be Registered for Full Conference Above / Add-On Sessions Are In-Person Only)

	Add-On: Poultry Fabrication & Culinary Techniques
(Saturday 8/2 – 6 hours) (limit: 25) Offsite at NEWTECH Skills Center
	 $200

	Add-On: Innovate and Elevate: The Pastry Conference for Educators
(Sunday 8/3 – 6 hours) (limit: 25) Offsite at NEWTECH Skills Center
	 $200

	Add-On: Adult CPR/AED/First Aid (Sunday 8/3 – 3 hours) (limit: 15) AM Session
	 $50

	Add-On: Adult CPR/AED/First Aid (Sunday 8/3 – 3 hours) (limit: 15) PM Session
	 $50

	Add-On: Microsoft Learn for Educators Foundational AI Bootcamp and Certification Exam Testing (Sunday 8/3 – 6 hours) (limit: 40)
	 $10

	Add-On: Basic Cake Decorating Skills (Wednesday 8/6 – 2 hours) (limit: 25)
	 $40

	National ACTE Membership
	 $80

	Administrators – WACTA Membership
	Go to: https://washingtonacta.wildapricot.org/ 

	Agricultural – WAAE Membership
	 $170

	Business and Marketing – WE-BAM Membership
	 $35

	Career Counseling & Employment Readiness – WA-CCER Membership
	 $25

	Family and Consumer Sciences – WA-FACSE Membership
	 $25

	Technology / STEM / Skilled & Technical Sciences – WITEA Membership
	 $25

	Health Science – HSCTE Membership
	 $20



3.	Payment (paper registration by check or purchase order)
	 Purchase Order
	#
	Accounts Payable Email to Send Invoices:
	Please email purchase orders to:
taa@wa-acte.org

	 Check (Payable to WA-ACTE)
	Online registration by credit card only…go to:
https://wa-acte.regfox.com/2025-wa-acte-summer-conference 
	Total Balance Due $



Policy: When your registration form is submitted you are registered for the conference whether your registration is paid for by credit card, check, or purchase order. Due to the virtual content of this conference, no cancellations will be accepted and no refunds will be given for any registration fees.  In-person registration can be switched to remote or substituted by another person (that is not already registered) if unable to attend.  Dues are individual, non-transferable, and non-refundable.  Recorded sessions available to earn clock hours until August 31.  Remote attendance is recordings only…no live streaming.
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